EMMETSBURG HIGH SCHOOL BAND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
2018-2019
	Date
	Event
	Time
	Location

	Wednesday, August 15
	Band Rehearsal
	10:30-2:30
	Emmetsburg

	Thursday, August 16
	Band Rehearsal
	10:30-2:30
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, August 24
	Football vs. Bishop Garrigan
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, September 7
	Football vs. Algona
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Wednesday, September 12
	Homecoming Coronation
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, September 14
	Homecoming Parade
	2:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, September 14
	Homecoming vs. Cherokee
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, October 5
	Football vs. Unity Christian
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, October 12
	Football vs. Western Christian
	6:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, October 13
	Concert with Valparaiso 
	7:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, October 20
	All-State Auditions*
	All Day
	Storm Lake

	Wednesday, October 31
	Jazz Band Clinic*
	All Day
	Iowa Lakes

	Friday, November 16
	All-State Festival*
	All Day
	Ames

	Saturday, November 17
	All-State Festival*
	All Day
	Ames

	Friday, November 30
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Tuesday, December 4
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, December 14
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Monday, December 17
	High School Holiday Concert
	7:00pm
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, January 5
	NCIBA Honor Band*
	All Day
	Mason City

	Tuesday, January 8
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Tuesday, January 15
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Thursday, January 17
	ILCC Jazz Band Contest*
	TBD
	Estherville

	Monday, January 21
	IHSMA State Jazz Band Festival*
	TBA
	TBA

	Tuesday, January 25
	Pep Band
	6:15pm
	Emmetsburg

	Friday, February 1
	Iowa State Honor Band*
	All Day
	Ames

	Saturday, February 2
	Iowa State Honor Band*
	All Day
	Ames

	Thursday, February 7
	Morningside Jazz Festival*
	TBD
	Sioux City

	Friday, February 8
	Jazz Dinner Concert*
	7:00pm
	Emmetsburg

	Monday, February 18
	NCIBA District Jazz Contest*
	TBA
	Fort Dodge

	Monday, February 25
	Parade of Bands Concert
	7:00PM
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, March 16
	St. Patrick’s Day Parade
	10:00am
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, March 30
	IHSMA State Solo/Ensemble Contest
	All Day
	TBA

	Tuesday, April 30
	High School Spring Concert
	7:00pm
	Emmetsburg

	Saturday, May 4
	IHSMA Large Group Contest
	TBA
	TBA

	Sunday, May 19
	Graduation
	1:30pm
	Emmetsburg

	Monday, May 27
	Memorial Day
	8:15am
	Emmetsburg


*Designates events in which only select students participate; entire band is not required
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